CAREY

OPTIONS & PRICES

FABRIC GRADE

QUEEN BED
72"W x 88"D x 52"H

KING BED

88"W x 88D x 52"H
QUEEN HEADBOARD
72"Wx 13"D x 52"H

KING HEADBOARD
88"W x 13D x 52"H

5
1299

1449

799

899

10
1399

1549

849

949

15

20

1499 1599

1649 1749

899

999

949

1049

25
1699

1949

1049

1149

30
1899

2149

1199

1299

3
2099

2349

1349

1449

40
2299

2549

1499

1599

URBAN BARN

RIGHT AT HOME

TIP: Measure furniture diagonally
from corner to corner to ensure it
fits through your doorway.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Wood slat support base

Plywood frame

Foam is 1” on headboard and 0.5” on rails
All pieces are connected with bolts
Available in hundreds of fabrics

Made in Canada

WARRANTY
FRAME - Lifetime*
FABRIC - 1 Year
SLATS - 3 years

*Pro-rated limited warranty



