## TIP: Measure furniture diagonally from corner to corner to ensure it fits through your doorway.

## CAREY OPTIONS & PRICES

FABRIC GRADE	5	10	15	20	25	30	35	40
QUEEN BED	1299	1399	1499	1599	1699	1899	2099	2299
72"W x 88"D x 52"H								
KING BED	1449	1549	1649	1749	1949	2149	2349	2549
88"W x 88"D x 52"H								
QUEEN HEADBOARD	799	849	899	949	1049	1199	1349	1499
72"W x 13"D x 52"H								
KING HEADBOARD	899	949	999	1049	1149	1299	1449	1599
88"W x 13"D x 52"H								

## PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Wood slat support base Plywood frame Foam is 1" on headboard and 0.5" on rails All pieces are connected with bolts Available in hundreds of fabrics Made in Canada

## WARRANTY

FRAME - Lifetime\*
FABRIC - 1 Year
SLATS - 3 years





<sup>\*</sup>Pro-rated limited warranty